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Women / 4 / Junior D
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kulani DeSimone4006
Airborne

9.200 9.400 9.2259.225 37.050
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Isabel Wang4305
Twisters 

8.800 9.050 9.0759.125 36.050
12 4 2 2 2 

2 

Grace Harms4340
West Valley

9.150 9.300 8.8758.450 35.775
3T 2 8T 4 3 

3 

Maggie O'Fee4113
Champions Acad

9.075 8.800 8.7258.825 35.425
6 5 3T 8T 4 

4 

Sarah Maroko4349
West Valley

9.000 9.225 8.7758.075 35.075
7 3 14 6 5 

5 

Kate Shanberge4221
Peninsula

9.225 8.450 8.5008.825 35.000
1 7 3T 10 6 

6 

Brooke Bevington4110
Champions Acad

9.150 8.400 8.7508.625 34.925
3T 8 7 7 7 

7 

Sydni Ringeisen4292
Tumble Time-Merced

8.625 8.750 8.8258.650 34.850
14 6 6 5 8 

8 

Aila Owens4040
Bay Island 

8.900 7.900 8.7258.450 33.975
8T 13 8T 8T 9 

9 

Kennedy Brouhard4165
GymStars Modesto

9.150 8.225 7.5758.800 33.750
3T 11 5 14 10 

10 

Makenna Weldon4329
Verduzco's 

8.900 8.175 8.9007.700 33.675
8T 12 15 3 11 

11 

Alisa Bennett4253
Santa Cruz

8.400 8.250 8.2508.450 33.350
15 10 8T 11 12 

12 

Camryn Dacpano4147
Elite

8.850 8.375 7.9008.100 33.225
11 9 13 12 13 

13 

Clarisa Lopez4169
GymStars Modesto

8.875 7.725 7.6008.450 32.650
10 14 8T 13 14 

14 

Jessie Fu4024
Bay Aerials 

8.675 7.500 7.1758.125 31.475
13 15 12 15 15 

15 
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